

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work —	Ratanpur railway station				
	to Baraichhak Patam.				
Name of Agency—	Pankaj K. Pawan				
Agreement No—	4/MBD/2022-23				
Package No —	MR-N/22-23Mungwa/02				
Agreement Value—Rs	4390555.00				
Const. cost —	Rs 3040746.00				
Maint. cost —	Rs 1349809.00				
Date of commencement —	18.8.2022				

Date of completion — 17.5.2023

Rate Approved — (-) 12.55% below

work Done

Record measurement Dated — 18.9.22

① Clearing & grubbing road land.....

$$2 \times (4 \times 10) \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 2400.00$$

$$2 \times 3 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 180.00$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10.00 \times 1.00 = 20.00$$

2600.00 m²

or 0.260 Ha

② Granular sub base with well

Abstract of cost

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing & grubbing road land	-----				
0.260 Ha	Vide TMB Page - ①				
	@ Rs 59726.13/Ha = Rs				15529.00
② Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
545.40 m ³	Vide TMB Page ⑧				
	@ Rs 253.56/m ³ = Rs				138292.00
③ Granular subbase with well graded material (GSSM-2)					
	Vide TMB Page ⑤				
	@ Rs 2530.94/m ³ = Rs				174888.00
④ Water bound macadam with stone screening (UBM-3)					
55.139 m ³	Vide TMB Page ⑤				
	@ Rs 4815.02/m ³ = Rs				265495.00
⑤ P/V & applying prime coat with B.E. SS-1					
735.192	Vide TMB Page ⑤				
	@ Rs 59.25/m ² = Rs				43560.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/21) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound -----					
260.00 m ² Vide TMB Page (10)					
@ Rs 823.74/m ² = Rs					214172.00
(18/22) P/v fixing of typical informatory sign board with logo -----					
2.00 Nos Vide TMB Page (10)					
@ Rs 10856.73/No = Rs					21713.00
					Rs 3010064.00
Add Labour cost @ 1% = Rs					30101.00
Add GST @ 12% = Rs					361208.00
Add s. fee Vide TMB Page (11) = Rs					26070.00
					Rs 3427443.00
less below @ 12.55% = Rs					430144.00
					Rs 2997299.00
Grand Total 15/11/22 J.E.					
Candp 15/11/22					
15/11/22 AE					